EAST CHESHIRE INTER-CLUB SHIELD - 2024 PLATE TEAM RESULTS

Astbury

Sale

Alderley Edge
Prestbury
Marple
Tytherington
Heyrose
Alsager
Warrington
Ashton on Mersey
Bramall Park
Congleton
Poulton Park
The Wilmslow
Hale

Hazel Grove
Bramhall
Withington

Disley
Didsbury
Ringway
Romiley
Knutsford
Lymm
Davenport

12.5
135
11
11
6.5
14
6
10.5
8.5
7.5
12.375
8.5
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10.875

7.5

9.5

55

3.5
5.25

Away Games Total Games

28.5
27
26
29
19
30
19

25.5

215

195

23.25
23
22

215
22

20.5

21.75
20

17
155
19
19.5
16.5
13
12

Points

9
8
10
10
6
11
8
7.5
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Group A Winner

Group B Winner

Group C Winner

Group D Winner

Group E Winner

Group F Winner

Best Runner up all groups

2nd Best Runner up all Groups  *

Teams are ranked by Points, then Away Games, finally Total Games

* Teams were in a group of 5 so results adjusted to equal the other groups of 4






