## EAST CHESHIRE INTER-CLUB SHIELD - 2024 PLATE TEAM RESULTS

	Away Games	Total Games	Points		
Astbury	12.5	28.5	9	Group A Winner	
Sale	13.5	27	8	Group B Winner	
Alderley Edge	11	26	10	Group C Winner	
Prestbury	11	29	10	Group D Winner	
Marple	6.5	19	6	Group E Winner	
Tytherington	14	30	11	Group F Winner	
Heyrose	6	19	8	Best Runner up all groups	
Alsager	10.5	25.5	7.5	2nd Best Runner up all Groups	*
Warrington	8.5	21.5	7		
Ashton on Mersey	7.5	19.5	7		
Bramall Park	12.375	23.25	6.75		*
Congleton	8.5	23	6		
Poulton Park	8	22	6		
The Wilmslow	6	21.5	6		
Hale	6	22	6		
Hazel Grove	5	20.5	6		
Bramhall	10.875	21.75	6		*
Withington	10	20	5		
Disley	6	17	4		
Didsbury	7.5	15.5	4		
Ringway	8	19	4		
Romiley	9.5	19.5	3		
-					
•					*
Knutsford Lymm Davenport	5.5 3.5 5.25	16.5 13 12	3 2 1.5		*

Teams are ranked by Points, then Away Games, finally Total Games

<sup>\*</sup> Teams were in a group of 5 so results adjusted to equal the other groups of 4